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10 
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18 

16 

12 

12 

12 

18 

19 

22 

11 

22 

14 

14 

15 

16 

Appetizers 
Nachos 
Corn tortillas / pico de gallo / Cuban-style black beans / 
fresh jalapenos / queso / sour cream 
Add grilled chicken or beef 3
Add guacamole 1 

Wings 
Mild, hot, garlic parmesan, sweet thai, mango habanero, sweet heat 
(8) Hand-breaded traditional wings
(12) Hand-breaded boneless wings 
Blue cheese or ranch 

Reuben Eggrolls 
Hand-rolled with corned beef/ kraut/ swiss/ popsauce 

Bacon Mac 'n' Cheese Eggrolls 
Hand-rolled with mac 'n' cheese/ bacon/ buffalo ranch 

Mozzarella Sand Wedges 
Fried mozzarella wedges / marinara / parmesan 

Tuna Tartare* 
Avocado / citrus marinade/ pickled onion / cucumbers / micro greens 
taro chips 

Salmon Poke* 
Pineapple habanero / radish / cucumber/ scallion / avocado / edamame

Burrata 
Roasted tomatoes / balsamic glaze/ garlic toast points 

Buffalo Chicken Dip 
Shredded chicken / cheese blend / jalapenos 

TexMex Queso Dip 
Queso dip/ seasoned ground beef/ pico de gallo 

Pretzels 
(2) Lightly salted jumbo pretzels / queso dipping sauce 

Fried Green Tomatoes 
Panko crusted / onion dill sauce /  bacon / goat cheese

Salads 
Ranch, blue cheese, honey mustard, citrus vinaigrette, 
balsamic vinaigrette, 1000 island, caesar, poblano ranch 

Grilled Chicken Gorgonzola 
Romaine / tomatoes / onions / gorgonzola / house balsamic vinaigrette 

Shrimp and Quinoa 
Red quinoa / cotija cheese / tomatoes / carrots / avocado/ citrus  
vinaigrette / onions 

Citrus Soy Ahi Tuna 
Spring mix / pickled watermelon radish / carrots 
charred onion / roasted tomato / cucumber/ fried wonton / citrus vinaigrette 

Bacon Kale Caesar 
Kale salad blend / bacon / croutons/ parmesan 

Strawberry Fields with Salmon 
Spring mix / strawberries / blackberries / candied walnuts  
goat cheese / balsamic dressing

Flatbreads
add chicken 2

Margherita 
Mozzarella cheese/ fire-roasted tomatoes/ basil / EVOO 

BBQ Chicken 
Grilled chicken / BBQ / bacon / cheddar jack/ scallions 

Farm Fresh 
Avocado/ corn/ roasted tomatoes/ mozzarella/ basil

Truffle Mushroom
Baby bellas/ sweet carmelized onion / mozzarella / truffle spread / micro greens 

Street Tacos 
Corn tortillas/ roasted poblano slaw/ pico de gallo / chimichurri  
seasoned cotija / jalapeno 

 Blackened Shrimp 17 Blackened Mahi 18     Jerk Chicken 15

Korean Beef 18 

14 

12  

  12 

Roasted poblano slaw / onion cilantro relish / sriracha 

Sandwiches & Burgers 
Served with fresh hand-cut fries 
GF bun available for 1.25 

Blackened Mahi Wrap 
Grilled or blackened/ lettuce/ tomato/ mango habanero/ spinach wrap 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich 
Hand-breaded chicken breast / pickles / sweet heat sauce / toasted brioche 

West Coast Chicken 
Grilled chicken / spring mix / guacamole / pico de gallo / swiss / bacon 
toasted brioche 

The Clubhouse Sandwich 
Sliced turkey/ lettuce / tomato / bacon / garlic mayo / Texas toast 

PopStroke Burger* 
Special house-blend patty/ lettuce/ tomato/ onion/ pickle spear
toasted brioche bun 
Build-Your-Own 
Cheese: American, cheddar, swiss, cheddar jack blend, or mozzarella 1 
Add ons: Sauteed mushrooms, sauteed onions, fresh jalapenos, bacon jam 1 ea. 
Bacon, egg, avocado 2 ea. 

Black Bean Veggie Burger 
Black beans / quinoa / mushrooms / lettuce/ tomato / cilantro / toasted brioche

Smash Burger 
Bacon jam / burger sauce / american / lettuce / tomato/ potato roll 
Additional patty 4 

Extras 

Roasted Poblano Slaw 3 

Featured Vegetable 6 

House or Caesar Salad 5  

Hand-cut Fries 3 / 7 

Garlic Parmesan Fries 5 / 9 

Parmesan Truffle Fries 6 / 10 

Cuban-style Black Beans & Rice 4

Churrasco Skirt Steak *
Grilled marinated skirt steak/ chimichurri / Cuban-style black beans 
and rice/ elote 

Fish 'n' Chips 
Hand-battered fish / hand-cut fries / roasted poblano slaw 

Orange Ginger Salmon 
Grilled salmon / orange-ginger glaze / featured vegetable / spring mix 

Chicken Tenders 
Hand-breaded tenders / fresh-cut fries / roasted poblano slaw 

Blackened Caribbean Mahi 
Cuban-style black beans & rice/ elote / pineapple jalapeno salsa 

Kids Menu 
All served with trench fries or fruit cup and a beverage 

Chicken Tenders 

Grilled Cheese 

Burger 

Mac 'n' Cheese 

Cheese Pizza 

Mozzarella Sand Wedges 

25

17

17

22 

*Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Entrees

13 

19

15 

10 

15 

8

23 

15 



Cookie Monster
"C" is for Cookie Ice Cream in a Chocolate Iced Glass topped with
Whipped Cream, Chocolate Chip Cookie, Cookie Crisp & Chocolate Syrup

Peanut Butter Perfection
Peanut Butter Fudge Ice Cream in a Chocolate Iced Glass with Reeses
Pieces topped with Whipped Cream, Chocolate Syrup, Reeses Pieces,
Peanut Butter Cup & Nutter Butter Cookie

Strawberry Delight
Strawberry Ice Cream in a Vanilla Iced Glass with Shortbread Crumbs
topped with Whipped Cream, Strawberry Syrup & a Shortbread Cookie

S'mores Me
Vanilla Ice Cream infused with Golden Grahams in a Marshmallow Iced Jar
topped with Whipped Cream, Chocolate Syrup, Mini Marshmallows &
Golden Grahams

Ultimate Cookie & Cream
Cookies n' Cream Ice Cream in a Vanilla Iced Glass with Oreo Crumble
topped with Whipped Cream, Chocolate Syrup, Oreos & Gummy Worms

Saturday Morning Shake
Time to be a Kid again! Vanilla Ice Cream infused with your choice of
Cereal topped with Whipped Cream and Cereal

Specialty Milkshakes 12

Drinks & Dessert

Book your
private event with us!

24 Flavors 

PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE
RUM RAISIN

SMURF
SPUMONI

SUPERMAN
STRAWBERRY

TANGERINE SORBET
TOASTED COCONUT

VANILLA
WATERMELON SORBET

CHOCOLATE COOKIE CHEESECAKE
FLAVOR OF THE MONTH

BEAR CLAW
BIRTHDAY CAKE

BUTTERSCOTCH BOMB
C IS FOR COOKIE

CALYPSO CRUNCH
CAPPUCCINO CHIP

CAPTAIN'S CHOCOLATE
CHERRY OBLIVION

COOKIE DOUGH
COOKIES N CREAM

MACKINAC TURTLE FUDGE
MINT MOOSE TRACKS

1 Scoop Cup or Cone
2 Scoops Cup or Cone
3 Scoops Cup or Cone

.75
9
9

5.50
6.50
7.50

Toppings
Soda Float
Milkshake

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio, Beringer, California
Pinot Grigio, Chloé, Veneto, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, J Lohr “Flume Crossing,” Monterey
Sauvignon Blanc, Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Silver Gate, California
Chardonnay, Benziger, Sonoma
Chardonnay, J Lohr “Riverstone,” Monterey
White Zinfandel, Beringer

Wine List

ROSÉ
AIX, Provence, France

RED WINE
Pinot Noir, Imagery, California
Pinot Noir, J Vineyards, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Silver Gate, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tribute, California
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley
Red Blend, Locations CA, California

BUBBLES
Prosecco, Luna Nuda, Veneto, Italy
Prosecco, La Marca, Veneto, Italy

11
12
12
16
11
12
13
11

8
9
9

13
8
9

10
8

31.50
31.50
45.50

31.50
35

6oz      9oz    Bottle

13 16 45.50

10
13
8

10

13

9
11 36

Split Bottle

13
16
11
13

16

Beer Menu
On Draft
Yuengling, Michelob Ultra
Modelo, Sam Adams Seasonal, Blue Moon
Local Craft Brews

High Noon Seltzer

In Bottles
Bud Light, Budweiser, Coors Light, Miller Lite
Yuengling Flight, Michelob Ultra
Corona, Corona Light, Angry Orchard, Twisted Tea, Stella, Heineken, Heineken Zero

5.50

8

5

6
5.50

6.50
6-7

35
45.50

150
45.5

Cocktails

Signature Milkshakes

11

14

13

15

14

16

12

14

14

11

11

15

14The Tee Off
Fresh muddled blackberries mixed with Woodford Reserve & lemonade

PopStroke Transfusion
Chopin vodka and Owen's transfusion mix (Grape Juice & Ginger Ale)

The Tiger Red
Chopin vodka, bloody mary mix, worcestershire sauce, lime juice,
served with olives and a slice of bacon

The Player
Woodford Reserve, bitters, muddled oranges and cherries

The Weather Delay
Cristal Don Q rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, mango puree, and grenadine
Topped with a float of Goslings Black Seal rum

The Double Eagle
Margarita & Sangria combined, Gran Coramino tequila, agave, fruit juices
CHOICE OF RED OR WHITE WINE

Kick Your Putt Margarita
Maestro Dobel Diamante tequila, fresh lime juice, and agave
Strawberry & mango options available.
GRAND MARNIER FLOATER $3

Irish Tee Time
Bushmills Irish Whiskey mixed with orange slices, peach puree,
and unsweetened iced tea

Mulligan Mojito
Cristal Don Q rum, mint leaves, lime, simple syrup and soda water

Peanut Butter Mudslide
Skrewball Irish whiskey, Kahlua, chocolate syrup, ice cream mix
topped with whipped cream

The Restart
Chopin Vodka and J. F. Hayden Espresso Liqueur Shaken over ice

Caddy Issues
Pink Whitney Pink Lemonade vodka shaken with triple sec and lime juice

Country Club Cooler
Hendrick's Gin, lemon juice, soda water, garnished with cucumber and lemon

Hole In One
Our perfect "shot"
Pink Whitney Pink Lemonade vodka shaken with razzmatazz and whipped cream

Dark 'n Stormy®

Goslings Black Seal rum with Goslings Stormy Ginger Beer, garnished with a
lime wedge

6

12
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